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PLC SC/APC 16D optical
splitter 1260...1650 nm 14
dB
16-way PLC splitter with SC/APC connectors for
optical signals in the 1260 nm-to-1650 nm range.
Perfect for mounting in boxes or rack trays.

Ref. 234550

Logical ref. OV16

EAN13 8424450184905

Physical data

Net weight 306.00 g

Gross weight 306.00 g

Width 9.00 mm

Height 38.00 mm

Depth 8.00 mm

Packaging info

Box 1 pcs.

Highlights

High reliability

High uniformity among outputs

Inside installation of boxes, trays and fiber accessories

Low insertion losses

Made in 900 µm single-mode fiber (SM)

SC/APC connectors
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